MID-AMERICA ORCHID CONGRESS
OFFICERS/COMMITTEES 2019-2020
Officers
President						1st Vice President		
Russ Vernon 					Jack Shumaker
newvisionorchids@aol.com		jcobbler@aol.com

2nd Vice President 				Secretary
Alexa Noel 					Doris Asher
alexa.h.noel@gmail.com			asherdoris44@gmail.com

Treasurer 					Immediate Past President
Michele Little					Doug Hartong 
my3snakes@yahoo.com                 catmando@mindspring.com

Committees
Affiliated Societies
[bookmark: _GoBack]Donna Lipowicz (Chair)			Doris Asher			
ladysliper@roadrunner.com		asherdoris44@gmail.com	
 
Susan Charles			Roberta Ginavan		Judith Rapacz
						 	scc1959@verizon.net  ginavan.rl@gmail.com	    jorapacz@hotmail.com 
								 
Susan Wilson						 
      susanwilsonrn@gmail.com 

Annual Meeting							
Chair – vacant			Beth Martin			Doug Martin			                   dougbethm@gmail.com  dougbethm@gmail.com		
AOS Liaison
Doris Asher
asherdoris44@gmail.com

Audit
Alexa Noel, Chair
alexa.h.noel@gmail.com 


Mark van der Woerd			Judith Rapacz
mjvdwoerd@netscape.net 		jorapacz@hotmail.com
					
Awards						Budget
Anna Morrison, Chair			Janice Yates, Chair	
anna@rosinante.com		jyates11@earthlink.net 		 Alexa Noel
					       		 alexa.h.noel@gmail.com 

Communications
Jeanne Rhinehart, Chair	     Beth Martin			Brian Spitler
    jeanws@me.com 		dougbethm@gmail.com bspitler@cinci.rr.com

Mark van der Woerd			Susan Wilson
mjvdwoerd@netscape.net 		susanwilsonrn@gmail.com

Conservation
Bill Morrison, Chair		Doug Martin		          Ken Mettler
bill@rosinante.com	dougbethm@gmail.com	 ecocop@frontier.com

Jack Shumaker		Brian Spitler	          Mark van der Woerd
jcobbler@aol.com 		bspitler@cinci.rr.com 	mjvdwoerd@netscape.net 

Russ Vernon					Susan Wilson
newvisionorchids@aol.com 		susanwilsonrn@gmail.com 

Constitution & By-Laws
Charles Wilson, Chair			Aileen Garrison		
zooemeritus@gmail.com			aileeng.garrison@gmail.com 

Lois Holmes					Lowell Jacks
lois.holmes68@gmail.com 		ljacks1941@gmail.com 	


Education and Research
Cheryl Erins, Chair				Lois Cinert
cerins10812@comcast.net 		george.cinert@att.net 

Doug Hartong 					Jack Shumaker
catmando@mindspring.com		jcobbler@aol.com

Historical
Lois Holmes, Chair
lois.holmes68@gmail.com 		

Nominating
Doug Hartong, Chair			Doris Asher (past president)
catmando@mindspring.com		asherdoris44@gmail.com

Aileen Garrison  (past president)	Dave Miller (at-large)
aileeng.garrison@gmail.com		dcmjpasmil@aol.com

Judy Neagle (at-large)
judgejudyky@gmail.com

Orchidist of the Year
Lowell Jacks, Chair				Tom Harper	
ljacks1941@gmail.com			harper_sro@bellsouth.net

Lois Holmes					Janice Yates
lois.holmes68@gmail.com 		jyates11@earthlink.net ; 
Show Schedule
Lois Cinert, Chair	         Nathan Bell				Nile Dusdieker
george.cinert@att.net      nbell@cfo.edu		niledusdieker@gmail.com 
Tom Harper					
harper_sro@bellsouth.net   
					        Show Tags
pigors@foxvalley.net 
Technology
Webmaster	Cheryl Erins 	Jim McCulloch		Rick Noel
cerins10812@comcast.net	jimlou@aol.com     		rnoel@cinci.rr.com  

Ways and Means
Roberta Ginavan, Chair		Pat Cleveland		
ginavan.rl@gmail.com		roderick1@bellsouth.net 
    
 Donna Lipowicz
ladysliper@roadrunner.com  

Doug Martin				  	Karen McBride
dougbethm@gmail.com			kmcbride11@aol.com 
	
Judith Rapacz
jorapacz@hotmail.com
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